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W Beerda

W & B. Wagteveld
W & B. Wagtevel d
W Bergsnma

W & B. Wagtevel d
H Bles

Conmb. W jtsnma-Visser
Conb. W jtsnma-Visser
W & B. Wagtevel d
A. van der Wl

J. Stuurman

W & B. Wagteveld
Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
W & B. Wagteveld
W & B. Wagtevel d
Lusanne St uurnman

J. Stuurman

R A de Vries

Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
J. Stuurman

W & B. Wagteveld
R A de Vries

W & B. Wagteveld
R A de Vries
Lusanne St uur man

W Potijk

J. Stuurnman

H Bles

W & B. Wagteveld
Maud & Di an

Conmb. W jtsma-Visser
Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
H Bles

R A de Vries

R A de Vries

D. de Jong

H Bles

Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
W & B. Wagteveld
W & B. Wagtevel d
W & B. Wagteveld
A. van der Wl

Maud & Di an

J. Stuurman

W & B. Wagteveld
H. van der Wal

W Potijk

W & B. Wagteveld

Los: 07. 30

Heer enveen e. o.

Deel neners: 16
W NW hal f bewol kt met enkele b Duiven groep B:43

Dui ven: 166
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9-1208187
9-1193379V
7-1607363V
9-1209460
5-1192858V
8- 1419039
9-1209318
7-4292146V
8-1420314
9-1208785
7-1614236
8- 1405544V
9-1208874
6- 1032865V
7-1607341V
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8-1419871
9-1193380
9-1209541V
8-1420312V
9-1208742
9-1209135
9-1212317
7-1607124V
7-1601645
9-7003621
9-7011669
9-1209323
8-1419779V
9-1203669
7-1391465V
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9-1203670
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1356, 944
1342, 739
1331, 663
1331, 395
1327, 483
1321, 791
1321, 576
1321, 184
1318, 355
1316, 753
1316, 496
1312, 223
1311, 840
1311, 698
1308, 515
1308, 156
1307, 193
1306, 050
1305, 979
1303, 650
1303, 050
1302, 832
1300, 871
1299, 846
1296, 279
1293, 537
1292, 835
1291, 069
1284, 723
1283, 805
1282, 236
1281, 036
1280, 428
1280, 217
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A. van der Wal
C. Jonker

J. Stuurman

R A de Vries

R A de Vries

H Bles

Lusanne Stuurman
Maud & Di an

W Beerda
Lusanne St uur man
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